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1105553530

VIOLA MUNOZ GARCIA 
7666 ATHLONE DR
HOUSTON TX  77088

VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in HARRIS COUNTY CLERK'S ELECTIONS
DEPARTMENT

as of this 22nd day of September, 2023

HARRIS COUNTY CLERK'S ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

11/08/2022
05/24/2022
05/07/2022
03/01/2022
11/02/2021
11/03/2020
07/14/2020
03/03/2020
12/14/2019
11/05/2019
11/06/2018
08/25/2018
05/22/2018
03/06/2018
11/07/2017
11/08/2016
05/24/2016
03/01/2016
12/12/2015
11/03/2015
11/04/2014
03/04/2014
12/14/2013
11/05/2013
05/11/2013
11/06/2012
07/31/2012
06/01/2012

D

D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D

D
D

November General Election
Primary Runoff May 2022
May Countywide Election
Primary Election March 2022
General Election
General & Special Elections
Primary Runoff Election
Primary Election
Joint Runoff Election
General and Special Elections
General & Special Election
Harris Co. Flood Control Bond
Primary Runoff Election
Primary Election
General and Special Elections
General & Special Elections
Runoff Election
Primary Election
Joint Runoff Election
General and Special Elections
General Election, Nov. 4, 2014
Primary Election March 4, 2014
Runoff City of Houston
Joint Election Nov 5, 2013
Joint LSC, HUM, TB, MUD185
General & Special Elections
Runoff Election July 31, 2012
2012 PARTY AND RUNOFF HISTORY

Election Date Description Party Code

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
E
E
P
P
P
P
P
E
P
P
P
E
E
E
E
P
E
E

Vote Type

BIRTHYEAR: 1949        CURRENT PRECINCT: 0147        DATE OF RECORD: 01/05/2022
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1105553530

VIOLA MUNOZ GARCIA 
7666 ATHLONE DR
HOUSTON TX  77088

VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in HARRIS COUNTY CLERK'S ELECTIONS
DEPARTMENT

as of this 22nd day of September, 2023

HARRIS COUNTY CLERK'S ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

05/29/2012
11/08/2011
11/02/2010
12/12/2009
11/03/2009
11/04/2008
03/04/2008
12/08/2007
11/06/2007
05/12/2007
11/07/2006
11/08/2005
11/02/2004
03/09/2004
12/06/2003
11/04/2003
11/05/2002
04/09/2002
03/12/2002
12/01/2001
11/12/2001
11/07/2000
11/02/1999
11/03/1998
11/04/1997
11/05/1996
04/09/1996
03/12/1996

D

D

D

D
D

D
D

Primary Election May 29, 2012
Joint Election November 2011
General and Special Elections
Joint Runoff
Joint Election
General and Special Elections
Primary Election March 4, 2008
Joint Runoff
November Joint Election
Joint Election
General and Special Elections
November 2005 - Joint
November 2004 - General
2004 PRIMARY ELECTIONS
Joint Election Run-Off
November 2003 Joint Election
November 2002 General Election
2002 PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
2002 PRIMARY ELECTIONS
Runoff
Joint Elections
2000 GENERAL ELECTION
AMENDMENT ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
AMENDMENT ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION

Election Date Description Party Code

E
P
P
P
P
P
E
P
E
E
E
E
E
E
P
P
P
P
E
E
P
P
E
E
P
P
E
P

Vote Type

BIRTHYEAR: 1949        CURRENT PRECINCT: 0147        DATE OF RECORD: 01/05/2022
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1105553530

VIOLA MUNOZ GARCIA 
7666 ATHLONE DR
HOUSTON TX  77088

VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in HARRIS COUNTY CLERK'S ELECTIONS
DEPARTMENT

as of this 22nd day of September, 2023

HARRIS COUNTY CLERK'S ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

11/07/1995
11/08/1994
03/08/1994 D

AMENDMENT ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION

Election Date Description Party Code

E
E
E

Vote Type

BIRTHYEAR: 1949        CURRENT PRECINCT: 0147        DATE OF RECORD: 01/05/2022


